
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 46,74 49,08 51,53 54,11 56,81 59,65

1a3 años 49,57 52,05 54,65 57,38 60,25

3a5 años 50,06 52,57 55,19 57,95 60,85

5a7 años 50,56 53,09 55,75 58,53 61,46

7a9 años 51,07 53,62 56,30 59,12 62,08

9a11 años 51,58 54,16 56,87 59,71 62,70

11a13 años 52,10 54,70 57,44 60,31 63,32

13a15 años 52,62 55,25 58,01 60,91 63,96

15a17 años 53,14 55,80 58,59 61,52 64,60

17a19 años 53,67 56,36 59,18 62,14 65,24

19a21 años 54,21 56,92 59,77 62,76 65,89

21a23 años 54,75 57,49 60,37 63,38 66,55

23a25 años 55,30 58,07 60,97 64,02 67,22

25a27 años 55,85 58,65 61,58 64,66 67,89

27a29 años 56,41 59,23 62,20 65,30 68,57

mas de 29 años 56,98 59,83 62,82 65,96 69,26

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 46,74 49,08 51,53 54,11 56,81 59,65 62,64

1a3 años 49,57 52,05 54,65 57,38 60,25 63,26

3a5 años 50,06 52,57 55,19 57,95 60,85 63,90

5a7 años 50,56 53,09 55,75 58,53 61,46 64,53

7a9 años 51,07 53,62 56,30 59,12 62,08 65,18

9a11 años 51,58 54,16 56,87 59,71 62,70 65,83

11a13 años 52,10 54,70 57,44 60,31 63,32 66,49

13a15 años 52,62 55,25 58,01 60,91 63,96 67,15

15a17 años 53,14 55,80 58,59 61,52 64,60 67,83

17a19 años 53,67 56,36 59,18 62,14 65,24 68,50

19a21 años 54,21 56,92 59,77 62,76 65,89 69,19

21a23 años 54,75 57,49 60,37 63,38 66,55 69,88

23a25 años 55,30 58,07 60,97 64,02 67,22 70,58

25a27 años 55,85 58,65 61,58 64,66 67,89 71,29

27a29 años 56,41 59,23 62,20 65,30 68,57 72,00

mas de 29 años 56,98 59,83 62,82 65,96 69,26 72,72

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 9348,00 9815,4 10306,17 10821,48 11362,55 11930,68

1a3 años 9962,63 10460,76 10983,80 11532,99 12109,64

3a5 años 10112,07 10617,67 11148,56 11705,99 12291,28

5a7 años 10263,75 10776,94 11315,79 11881,58 12475,65

7a9 años 10417,71 10938,59 11485,52 12059,80 12662,79

9a11 años 10573,97 11102,67 11657,81 12240,70 12852,73

11a13 años 10732,58 11269,21 11832,67 12424,31 13045,52

13a15 años 10893,57 11438,25 12010,16 12610,67 13241,20

15a17 años 11056,98 11609,82 12190,32 12799,83 13439,82

17a19 años 11222,83 11783,97 12373,17 12991,83 13641,42

19a21 años 11391,17 11960,73 12558,77 13186,71 13846,04

21a23 años 11562,04 12140,14 12747,15 13384,51 14053,73

23a25 años 11735,47 12322,24 12938,36 13585,27 14264,54

25a27 años 11911,50 12507,08 13132,43 13789,05 14478,51

27a29 años 12090,18 12694,68 13329,42 13995,89 14695,68

mas de 29 años 12271,53 12885,10 13529,36 14205,83 14916,12
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